
I.D.:	42963324

MATERIALE	CU	CARACTER	FUNCTIONAL

Data
publicarii

05.06.19 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

6.250,00	RON	-	6.250,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: ACHIZITIE	DIRECTA:	PACHET	-	Patchcord	SC/UPC	-SC/UPC	SM	G.652D	simplex	3mm	-	1	ml	-	50
buc;	Patchcord	SC/UPC	-SC/UPC	SM	G.652D	simplex	3mm	-	2	ml	-	50	buc;	Patchcord	SC/UPC	-
SC/UPC	SM	G.652D	simplex	3mm	-	3	ml	-	50	buc;	Patchcord	SC/UPC	-SC/UPC	SM	G.652D
simplex	3mm	-	5	ml	-	50	buc;	Patchcord	SC/UPC	-SC/UPC	MM	OM4	duplex	3mm	-	1	ml	-	50	buc;
Patchcord	SC/UPC	-SC/UPC	MM	OM4	duplex	3mm	-	2	ml	-	50	buc;	Patchcord	SC/UPC	-SC/UPC
MM	OM4	duplex	3mm	-	3	ml	-	50	buc;	Patchcord	SC/UPC	-SC/UPC	MM	OM4	duplex	3mm	-	5	ml	-
50	buc;


